
Inquiry Orders

Print and Digital Orders Your AC's Order Box

Demand Gen Sharon Stearns - sstearns@hanleywood.com        and or Sarah Welcome - swelcome@hanleywood.com Your AC's Order Box

Education/HWU (Sales Related/New Opps) Your AC's Order Box

Education/HWU - Enrollee/Reporting for Existing Courses NA

Custom Content/SMS Your AC's Order Box

Integrated Programs (Amplify) Your AC's Order Box

Events and Custom Events Sponsorships Warren Nesbitt - wnesbitt@hanleywood.com Mike Bendickson - mbendickson@hanleywood.com Your AC's Order Box

Digital Inventory inquiries NA

Email Counts NA

Client Campaign Performance Reporting Requests NA

Revenue Reporting/Client Spending/Forecasting NA

Audience Statistics & Site Metrics NA

Digital Materials (Clients Ads/creative) NA

SFDC NA

Exhibitions NA

MetroStudy NA

Direct Mail (Postal) NA

List Rental NA

Contact Information 

Your AC

Jim Bagan - Jbagan@hanleywood.com

Sharon Stearns - sstearns@hanleywood.com

Amplify@hanleywood.com

Jennifer Felling - j.felling@statlistics.com 

Amplify@hanleywood.com

inventory_requests@hanleywood.com

email_promo@hanleywood.com

Your AC

2014 forward - pull from SFDC.  Prior to 2014 - Your AC

Audience Sheets on Brand Portal    

Your AC

Howard Lubinger - hlubinger@hanleywood.com

Jeff Davis - jdavis@hanleywood.com

Toby Morrison - tmorrison@metrostudy.com

Chris Lustan - clustan@hanleywood.com
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